Number
R-1983-01
R-1983-02
R-1983-03
R-1983-04
R-1993-01
R-1994-04
R-1994-05
R-2003-01
R-2007-01
R-2011-01
R-2011-02
R-2014-01
R-2014-02
R-2015
R-2015-01
R-2015-02
R-2016-00
R-2016-01
R-2016-02
R-2017-01
R-2017-02
R-2017-03
R-2017-04
R-2017-05
R-2017-06
R-2018-01
R-2018-02
R-2019-01
R-2019-02
R-2019-03
R-2019-04
R-2019-05
R-2020-01
R-2020-02
R-2020-03
R-2021-01
R-2021-02
R-2021-03
R-2021-04
R-2021-05
R-2021-06
R-2021-07
R-2021-08

Revision

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP RESOLUTIONS

Name RE:

Sewage Treatment Plant
Property Tax Admin Fee
Property Tax Late Penalty
Electric Service Franchise

Consumers Power Gas Franchise (Ord. 4)
Sealed Competitive Bidding Contract

Pompeii Sewage Project

Late Penalty 2003 Taxes

Late Penalty 2006 Taxes

State Road County Drain #473
Governmental Pension Plan
Salary Resolution

Cemetery Fees

Public Records FOIA Procedures
Defined Contribution Plan

FOIA Procedures & Guidelines
Hall Rental

Millage Ballot Language

Joint Planning Process
Homeworks Tri County Electric
Deed Cemetery to Fulton Twp
Grant to Dominion Voting Machine
Election Committee Duties
Payroll

Online Banking

Revised Master Plan

Payroll

Payroll

Property Transfer Affidavit
Consumer Energy Lights Contract
School Election Consolidation
Medical Marijuana Facilities
Payroll

Cemetery Fees

Hazard Mitigation Plan

March Board of Review

Partial Termination of Farmland Dev.

2021 Poverty Tax Exemption
Payroll

Payroll

Consolidated School Election
Consolidated School Election
Investment Depository

Replaced by #
1994-05

2017-001
2023-019
2023-013

Complete/Expired
Complete/Expired
Abolish/Delete
2015-01

2017-05

2020-02

2015-02

2024-001
2021-05
Completed

Completed
Complete/Expired

2018-02

2019-01
2020-01

LED updates?
Complete/Expired
2023-014
2021-01

2021-06

Complete/Expired
2022-03
2021-10
2021-05
2022-01
Complete/Expired
Complete/Expired



R-2021-09

R-2021-10

R-2021-11

R-2021-12

R-2022-01

R-2022-02

R-2022-03

R-2022-04

R-2022-05

R-2022-06

R-2022-07

R-2023-001
R-2023-002
R-2023-003
R-2023-004
R-2023-005
R-2023-006
R-2023-007
R-2023-007
R-2023-008
R-2023-009
R-2023-009
R-2023-010
R-2023-011
R-2023-012
R-2023-013
R-2023-014
R-2023-015
R-2023-016
R-2023-017
R-2023-018
R-2023-019
R-2023-020
R-2023-021
R-2023-022
R-2023-023
R-2023-024
R-2023-025
R-2024-001
R-2024-002
R-2024-003
R-2024-004
R-2024-005
R-2024-006
R-2024-007
R-2024-008
R-2024-009

Rev.A

Rev.A

Automated Clearing House & EFT

Poverty Tax Exemption

Hall Rental

Cemetery Fees

Payroll

Cemetery Fee

Partial Term. of Farm. Dev. 29-42198A
Special Use & Land Use Fee Schedule
Heartland Farms Wind Project - Denial
Heartland Farms Wind Project -Approval
Heartland Farms Decommissioning

Expense Sheets

Twp Mailing Address

Deputy Clerk Salary

Combined Office Supplies

Combined Office Equipment

Twp Internet & Telephone

Payroll 2023-2024

Payroll 2023-2024 (Amended)

POC for Heartland Farms Wind Project
Special Use & Land Use Fee Schedule

Special, Commercial and Land Use Fee Schedule
DTE Polaris Solar Project

Planning Commission Bylaws

2023 Lawn Care

Sealed Competitive Bidding Contract

Medical Marijuana Facilities

Hall Rental Fees

Road Millage Ballot Proposal

Gratiot Countywide Master Plan

Team Design Commercial Services Contract
Consumers Energy Company Gas Franchise Renewal
Township Clean-up Day 2023

Gratiot County Combined Early Voting Center
Mileage Reimbursement Rate

DTE Polaris Solar Decommissioning Agreement
Local Control of Utility Scale Renewable Energy
Cemetery Fee Schedule

FOIA - Procedures & Guidelines

Township Credit Card

Trustee Salary 2024-2025

Supervisor Salary 2024-2025

Clerk Salary 2024-2025

Treasurer Salary 2024-2025

Deputy Clerk Salary 2024-2025

Election Inspector Wages 2024-2025
Cemeterian Salary 2024-2025

2023-015
2022-02

2023-007
2023-025

2023-009
2022-06

R-2024-007

R-2023-007 Rev.A
R-2024-003...012

R-2024-016
Not Valid

R-2024-015

Completed

Exp. 9.2053
Completed



R-2024-010
R-2024-011
R-2024-012
R-2024-013
R-2024-014
R-2024-015
R-2024-016

Hourly Wages: PC, BOR, ZBA, Dep.Treas. 2024-2025
Zoning Officer Salary 2024-2025

Assessor Salary 2024-2025

Consolidate School Election 5.7.2024

CSZ Services Agreement

James Faber Lawn Care Agreement

Zoning Permit Fee Schedule

R-2024-014
Completed 5/8/24



